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U.S. District Court

Eastern District of California - Live System

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was received from Rivas, A entered on 10/5/2005 at 11:16 AM PDT and filed on 10/5/2005 

Case Name: Newdow et al v. Congress of the United States of America et
al

Case Number: 2:05-cv-17
Filer:
Document Number: 90

Docket Text: 
MINUTES for proceedings held before Judge Lawrence K. Karlton: STATUS CONFERENCE held on 10/5/2005.
Plaintiffs are instructed to file Affidavits re the issue of standing within three (3) weeks (by 10/26/2005). Defendants, if 
they find appropriate, may file a Motion for Summary Judgment by 10/26/2005. Opposition briefs and Responsive 
Affidavits due by 11/16/2005. Matter will stand submitted at that time. The Court will set the matter for hearing if
necessary. Plaintiffs Counsel Michael Newdow present. Defendants Counsel Terence Cassidy, Eric Rassbach, Theo 
Hirt (via telephone), Joseph Maloney,Michael Pott present. Court Reporter: C. Bodene. (Rivas, A)

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

2:05-cv-17 Notice will be electronically mailed to: 

Craig Manning Blackwell     craig.blackwell@usdoj.gov 

Jill Bowers     jill.bowers@doj.ca.gov, autumn.owens@doj.ca.gov,ecfcoordinator@doj.ca.gov 

Terence John Cassidy     tcassidy@pswdlaw.com, sschiele@pswdlaw.com 

Derek Lewis Gaubatz     dgaubatz@becketfund.org, 

Theodore Charles Hirt     theodore.hirt@usdoj.gov, 

Jared N. Leland     jleland@becketfund.org 

Michael Arthur Newdow     NewdowLaw@cs.com 

Anthony R. Picarello     apicarello@becketfund.org 

Michael William Pott !     mpott@pswdlaw.com, padams@pswdlaw.com 

Eric C. Rassbach     erassbach@becketfund.org 
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